
Follow the Green Arrows

24.6 Miles

Tour d’Apple
Green Apple Enthusiastwww.TourdApple.com PROCEEDS BENEFIT CHARITABLE PROJECTS 24.6 Miles

Total Go 
Miles Miles

Total Go 
Miles Miles

0.0 0.0 /- At stop sign, exit right from Blue Ridge
 Community College onto College Dr

0.2 0.2 /- At stop sign, turn right on Airport Rd

0.5 0.3 / Turn right on New Hope Rd

0.5+ 0.0+ q Turn left on Airport Rd

0.8 0.3 /- At stop sign, turn right on Tracy Grove Rd

2.3 1.5 t-= At stop sign and blinker, straight across 
Howard Gap Rd onto Staton Rd

3.9 1.6 w- At stop sign, turn left on Orchard Rd

4.1 0.2 z- At stop sign, turn left on Upward Rd

4.2 0.1 R Straight onto Ridge Rd

5.9 1.7 [-= At stop sign and blinker, turn right on
Sugarloaf Rd

 7.2 1.3 /- At stop sign, turn right on Ridge Rd

7.5 0.3 q Turn left on Pilot Mountain Rd

 9.6 2.1 z- At stop sign, turn left on
Gilliam Mountain Rd

9.6+ 0.0+ T- At stop sign, make U-Turn TRO
Gilliam Mountain Rd
REST STOP #1

9.7 0.1 [ Turn right on Pilot Mountain Rd

10.3 0.6 ' Bear right on N Ridge Rd
.

11.5 1.2 O- At stop sign, straight onto Laycock Rd

12.1 0.6 /- At stop sign, turn right on Ridge Rd

13.2 1.1 t-= At stop sign and blinker, straight
TRO Ridge Rd

15.0 1.8 t= At traffic light, straight onto Upward Rd

17.6 2.6 [ Turn right on Howard Gap Rd

18.6 1.0 ] Turn right on Orchard Rd

20.1 1.5 q Turn left on Staton Rd

21.7 1.6 t-= At stop sign and blinker, straight across 
Howard Gap Rd onto Tracy Grove Rd

23.1 1.4 q Turn left on S Allen Rd

24.0 0.9 ] Turn right on College Dr

24.6 0.6 q Turn left into Blue Ridge Community College

End of Ride

      TRO = To Remain On

Total Ascent 1158′

Total Go 
Miles Miles

Total Go 
Miles Miles
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